
FACULTY

Last Name First Name Credentials Emails

Aghera Amish MD AAghera@maimonidesmed.org

Ali Humaira DO HAli@maimonidesmed.org

Arno Kimbia  MD KArno@maimonidesmed.org

Arroyo Alex MD AArroyo@maimonidesmed.org

Azubuike Fiona MD FAzubuike@maimonidesmed.org

Bae Myungwook DO drmyungbae@gmail.com // MDBae@maimonidesmed.org

Bosoy Dimitry MD DBosoy@maimonidesmed.org

Bowen John MD JBowen@maimonidesmed.org

Brambl Wells MD WBrambl@maimonidesmed.org

Burmon Caroline MD CBurmon@maimonidesmed.org

Buttar Simran MD SButtar@maimonidesmed.org

Cardell AnneMarie MD ACardell@maimonidesmed.org

Chan Wendy MD WMlchan@maimonidesmed.org

Chang Matthew MD MChang2@maimonidesmed.org

Chaudhry Junaid MD JChaudhry@maimonidesmed.org

Chesney Gregg MD GChesney@maimonidesmed.org

Chien Gordon MD GChien@maimonidesmed.org

Choe Teresa MD TChoe@maimonidesmed.org

Chow Yeng-Garcia Lisa PA LYGarcia@maimonidesmed.org

Chung Arlene MD AChung@maimonidesmed.org

Cortis Carmen DO CCortis@maimonidesmed.org

Cueva Julie DO JCueva@maimonidesmed.org

Dancy Leah MD LDancy@maimonidesmed.org

Desai Riddhi DO RiDesai@maimonidesmed.org

Desai Smruti MD SmDesai@maimonidesmed.org

Dhanraj Sean  MD SDhanraj@maimonidesmed.org 

Dickman Eitan MD EDickman@maimonidesmed.org

Eberle  Maria Loren MD MLEberle@maimonidesmed.org

Elahi Ershad MD Elahiemd@gmail.com 

Elahi Nubaha MD NElahi@maimonidesmed.org

Eng David MD DAEng@maimonidesmed.org

Erogul Mert MD MErogul@maimonidesmed.org

Fagan Michele MD MFagan@maimonidesmed.org

Filardo Magdalena MD MFilardo@maimonidesmed.org

Friedman Matt MD MAttFriedman@maimonidesmed.org

Frisch  Stacey MD STFrisch@maimonidesmed.org

Fruchter Elizabeth MD EFruchter@maimonidesmed.org

Garber Althea MD AGarber@maimonidesmed.org

Glassman Grace MD GGlassman@maimonidesmed.org

Gonzalez Laura MD LAGonzalez@maimonidesmed.org

Gulec Nazey MD NGulec@maimonidesmed.org

Gupta Suman MD SUmgupta@maimonidesmed.org

Haaland Astrid MD AHaaland@maimonidesmed.org

Haines Lawrence MD LHaines@maimonidesmed.org
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Hanna Mark MD MaHanna@maimonidesmed.org

Harmouche Elie MD EHarmouche@maimonidesmed.org

Hsu Joann MD JHsu@maimonidesmed.org

Huang Melinda DO MHuang@maimonidesmed.org

Jobeun Nicholas DO NJobeun@maimonidesmed.org

Kazi Farnam MD FKazi@maimonidesmed.org

Khordipour Errel DO EKhordipour@maimonidesmed.org

Khoury Alexandre MD AlKhoury@maimonidesmed.org

Kim Samuel MD SSkim@maimonidesmed.org

Kurbedin Jeanette DO JKurbedin@maimonidesmed.org

Kyle-Sidell Cameron MD CKyleSidell@maimonidesmed.org

Lamberta Michael MD MLamberta@maimonidesmed.org

Lashley Eustace MD ELashley@maimonidesmed.org

Lee Eric MD ERlee@maimonidesmed.org

Levy Tome DO TLevy@maimonidesmed.org

Levy Eric DO ELevy@maimonidesmed.org

Lobel David MD DLobel@maimonidesmed.org

Maccagnano Jenny DO JMaccagnano@maimonidesmed.org

Mahl Evan MD EMahl@maimonidesmed.org

Maida Gary MD GMaida@maimonidesmed.org

Majles Nima DO NMajlesi@maimonidesmed.org

Marshall John MD JMarshall@maimonidesmed.org

Masoudi Aidin MD AMasoudi@maimonidesmed.org

Mody Shivani DO SMody@maimonidesmed.org

Motov Sergey MD SMotov@maimonidesmed.org

Naraghi Bagher Pour Leily MD LNaraghi@maimonidesmed.org

Nguyen-Phuoc Alyssa MD ANphuoc@maimonidesmed.org

Novak Daniel DO DNovak@maimonidesmed.org

Odashima Kay MD KOdashima@maimonidesmed.org

O'Keefe Brandon MD BOKeefe@maimonidesmed.org

Okereke Millicent C. MD MOkereke@maimonidesmed.org

Perice Leland MD LePerice@maimonidesmed.org

Quinn Eric MD EQuinn@maimonidesmed.org

Rahaman Brad MD BRahaman@maimonidesmed.org

Ramakrishnan Mukul MD MRamakrishnan@maimonidesmed.org

Rashed Ahmed MD ARashed@maimonidesmed.org

Rhodes Adam DO ARhodes@maimonidesmed.org

Rizkalla Christine MD CRizkalla@maimonidesmed.org

Rochlin Jonathan MD JRochlin@maimonidesmed.org

Roseman Eric MD ERoseman@maimonidesmed.org

Ryoo Aaron MD ARyoo@maimonidesmed.org

Sanghvi Amy MD ASanghvi@maimonidesmed.org

Sanjeevan Irina MD ISanjeevan@maimonidesmed.org

Saracino Christine DO CSaracino@maimonidesmed.org

Sattar Ayesha DO ASattar@maimonidesmed.org

Sengupta Debashree MD DSengupta@maimonidesmed.org
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Schiller Joshua MD JSchiller@maimonidesmed.org

Shah Sneha MD SNshah@maimonidesmed.org

Shang David MD DShang@maimonidesmed.org

Sheth Sheetal  J. MD SJsheth@maimonidesmed.org

Siddique Maisa MD MAsiddique@maimonidesmed.org

Smith Colleen MD COSmith@maimonidesmed.org

Sokolovsky Sabrina DO SSokolovsky@maimonidesmed.org

Strayer Reuben MD RStrayer@maimonidesmed.org

Toro Cloty MD CToro@maimonidesmed.org

Turchiano Michael MD MTurchiano@maimonidesmed.org

Unks Emily MD EUnks@maimonidesmed.org

Vazquez Hector MD HVazquez@maimonidesmed.org

Wan Elias MD EWan@maimonidesmed.org

Wang Kai MD KAwang@maimonidesmed.org

Weiner Corey MD CWeiner@maimonidesmed.org

Weizberg Moshe MD MWeizberg@maimonidesmed.org

Wood Sumintra MD SdWood@maimonidesmed.org

Xu Duo MD DXu@maimonidesmed.org

Zapolosky Nathan MD NZapolsky@maimonidesmed.org

 Zerzan Jessica MD JZerzan@maimonidesmed.org

Zimmerman Jason MD JZimmerman@maimonidesmed.org
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